
$40+

$80+

$15+

$35+

$40+

$65+

Shampoo & Blowout

Special Occasion Styling

Bang Trim

Child’s Cut (8 and under)

Men’s Cut

Women’s Cut

$100+

$185+

$215+

$215+

Root Color & Style

Partial Blonding, Glaze & Style

Full Blonding, Glaze & Style

Double Process, Glaze & Style

$80+

$80+

Makeup Lesson

Makeup Application

Please call for bridal inquiries

Wilmington



$15+

$40+

$23+

$25+

$70+

$70+

$60+

$150+

Facial Waxing

Body Waxing

Lash Tint

Brow Tint

Brow Lamination

Lash Lift

Lash Extensions Fill

Lash Extensions Full Set

Dermaplaning

Customizable Facials (45 Mins +)

Seasonal Facial

Hydrafacial

Customizable Massage (30 mins+)

Prenatal Massage

Hot Stone Massage

Signature Manicure

Express Pediucre

Zero Gravity Pedicure

Add Dazzle Dry

Add Gel

$55+

$80+

$150+

$199+

$60+
$125+
$125+

$30+

$45+

$75+

$12+

$20+





WILMINGTON ADVANCED ESTHETICS



FALL/WINTER 2024
SEASONAL FACIALS



$40+

$80+

$15+

$35+

$40+

$65+

Shampoo & Blowout

Special Occasion Styling

Bang Trim

Child’s Cut (8 and under)

Men’s Cut

Women’s Cut

$100+

$185+

$215+

$215+

$80+

$80+

Makeup Lesson

Makeup Application

Please call for bridal inquiries

Root Color & Style

Partial Blonding, Glaze & Style

Full Blonding, Glaze & Style

Double Process, Glaze & Style

Hampstead



$15+

$40+

$23+

$25+

$70+

$70+

$60+

$150+

Facial Waxing

Body Waxing

Lash Tint

Brow Tint

Brow Lamination

Lash Lift

Lash Extensions Fill

Lash Extensions Full Set

Dermaplaning

Customizable Facials (45Mins +)

Seasonal Facial

Hydrofacial

Customizable Massage (30 mins+)

Prenatal Massage

$55+

$80+

$150+

$150+

$60+
$125+



HAMPSTEAD 
ADVANCED ESTHETICS


