HARBOUR . salon and spa . Wilmington

Shampoo & Blowout	\$40+
Special Occasion Styling	\$80+
Bang Trim	\$15+
Child's Cut (8 and under)	\$35+
Men's Cut	\$40+
Women's Cut	\$65+
Root Color & Style	\$100+
Partial Blonding, Glaze & Style	\$185+
Full Blonding, Glaze & Style	\$215+
Double Process, Glaze & Style	\$215+
Makeup Lesson	\$80+
Makeup Application	\$80+
<i>Please call for bridal inquiries</i>	

Facial Waxing	\$15+
Body Waxing	\$40+
Lash Tint	\$23+
Brow Tint	\$25+
Brow Lamination	\$70+
Lash Lift	\$70+
Lash Extensions Fill	\$60+
Lash Extensions Full Set	\$150+
Dermaplaning	\$55+
Customizable Facials (45 Mins +)	\$80+
Seasonal Facial	\$150+
Hydrafacial	\$199+
Customizable Massage (30 mins+)	\$60+
Prenatal Massage	\$125+
Hot Stone Massage	\$125+
Signature Manicure	\$30+
Express Pediucre	\$45+
Zero Gravity Pedicure	\$75+
Add Dazzle Dry	\$12+
Add Gel	\$20+

Zero Gravity Pedicure

Experience unparalleled luxury with our new Zero Gravity Luxury Pedicure, exclusively at Harbour Salon and Spa. This premier service takes pampering to the next level compared to our previous pedicures. Enjoy a relaxing foot soak, expert callus removal, and meticulous nail and cuticle care. Indulge in a light head, neck, and shoulder massage, a soothing weighted eye and neck mask, and a full leg massage. Visit our Wilmington, NC location and discover why this new pedicure is creating such a buzz!

WILMINGTON ADVANCED ESTHETICS

Chemical Peel

A technique used to improve and smooth the texture of the skin. The peel is applied to the skin that causes it to exfoliate and eventually peel off.

Dermaplaning

This skin treatment uses an exfoliating blade to skim dead skin cells and hair from your face. It is used to remove "peach fuzz," the short, soft hairs on your face. Dermaplaning can be used for any skin type and anyone with acne scars. Available as an add on to facial services for \$35

Hydrafacial

Hydrafacial is a non-invasive, multi-step skincare treatment designed to rejuvenate and improve the overall appearance of the skin. It combines several advanced techniques, such as exfoliation, deep cleansing, extraction, hydration, and antioxidant infusion, to provide a comprehensive facial treatment.

Hydrafacial Body Back Signature Hydrafacial- \$199 / \$125 add-on Back Clarifying Hydrafacial- \$219 / \$145 add-on

Neck & Decollete Hydrafacial- \$129 / \$95 add-on

Hands- \$59 / \$40 add-on Arms- \$199 / \$125 add-on

FALL/WINTER 2024 SEASONAL FACIALS

HYDRATING EXCELLENCE PROTOCOL

Advanced healing peptide delivery system transports hydrating peptides and antiglycation ingredients for enhanced environmental protection.

Spicy pumpkin enzymes and topical probiotics are whipped with vitamin C and MASQ-tech[™] for the ultimate in skin hydration, refinement, and brightening all-in-one treatment.

Achieve skin's youthful texture and tone with the triple-threat hydroxysomes® delivery of retinaldehyde, adenosine, and antioxidant resveratrol.

CLARIFYING EXCELLENCE PROTOCOL

Deliver a more clarified complexion while reducing future breakouts with the clinical combination of salicylic acid, bakuchiol, and peptides.

A clarifying treatment designed to provide skin excellence by refining skin texture and restoring balance to the skin's microbiome.

Sector 2. Sector

ANTI-AGING EXCELLENCE PROTOCOL

Section 4 Se

Deliver marine-based badiaga excellence with firming and lifting marine extracts for a more refined texture, tone, and renewed hydration level.

Advanced healing peptide delivery system transports detoxifying charcoal, brightening niacinamide, and botanical antioxidants into skin.

BRIGHTENING EXCELLENCE PROTOCOL

Security of the securety of the securety of the securety of the securety o

Exosome technology excels in brightening benefits as well as age prevention to the eye area with the latest in green chemistry and sustainability.

Srightening powerhouse ingredients such as tranexamic acid, niacinamide, ferulic acid, and lipid soluble vitamin C deliver bright, beautiful results in one treatment.

HARBOUR . salon and spa .

Hampstead

Shampoo & Blowout	\$40+
Special Occasion Styling	\$80+
Bang Trim	\$15+
Child's Cut (8 and under)	\$35+
Men's Cut	\$40+
Women's Cut	\$65+
Root Color & Style	\$100+
Partial Blonding, Glaze & Style	\$185+
Full Blonding, Glaze & Style	\$215+
Double Process, Glaze & Style	\$215+
Makeup Lesson	\$80+
Makeup Application	\$80+
Please call for bridal inquiries	

\$15+
\$40+
\$23+
\$25+
\$70+
\$70+
\$60+
\$150+
\$55+
\$55+ \$80+
\$150+
\$150+
\$60+
\$125+

HAMPSTEAD ADVANCED ESTHETICS

Chemical Peel

A technique used to improve and smooth the texture of the skin. The peel is applied to the skin that causes it to exfoliate and eventually peel off.

Dermaplaning

This skin treatment uses an exfoliating blade to skim dead skin cells and hair from your face. It is used to remove "peach fuzz," the short, soft hairs on your face. Dermaplaning can be used for any skin type and anyone with acne scars. Available as an add on to facial services for \$35

Hydrodermabrasion Facial

The treatment is soothing, moisturizing, non-invasive and nonirritating. HydroDermabrasion is a skin treatment that uses liquid to exfoliate the top layers of skin. The technician uses a handheld tool to infuse ingredients into the skin as well as suction away dead skin cells, dirt, and debris